Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M12/ 6bar 9,9RS/20
1119375

- Electromechanical driving machine, delivered in a plastic case including two 12V Li-lon rechargeable batteries and one quick charger 220-
240V/50-60Hz and lubricant (Mo).

- Metal gearbox and metal housing. Incl. LED working light.

- Instruction manual in the case. Automatic rotation with M12 / M12 Rapid Seal expanding heads.

- Dim 9,9 and 16 Rapid seal heads

- Heads for 6 bar pipes in dimensions up to 32 mm.

- Heads for 10 bar pipes in dimensions up to 25 mm.

Technical data:

- Charging voltage: 12 V

- Charge level display: Optical display

- Battery charging time: approx. 0.5 hrs.

- For dimensions: <= 32 mm (AK5/6 bar), <= 25 mm (AK2/10 bar)
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Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1

Documents

Page with all documents |i|

2/2

6414905561155
35001119375
06414905561155
045339932

110
300
4.4
200

set

06414905561513
105

375

1

Base Box
0,01220625
4,536

310

dld O 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1119375

