

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M12/ 6bar 9,9RS/20

1119375

- Electromechanical driving machine, delivered in a plastic case including two 12V Li-Ion rechargeable batteries and one quick charger 220-240V/50-60Hz and lubricant (Mo).
- Metal gearbox and metal housing. Incl. LED working light.
- Instruction manual in the case. Automatic rotation with M12 / M12 Rapid Seal expanding heads.
- Dim 9,9 and 16 Rapid seal heads
- Heads for 6 bar pipes in dimensions up to 32 mm.
- Heads for 10 bar pipes in dimensions up to 25 mm.

Technical data:

- Charging voltage: 12 V
- Charge level display: Optical display
- Battery charging time: approx. 0.5 hrs.
- For dimensions: <= 32 mm (AK5/6 bar), <= 25 mm (AK2/10 bar)



Application information Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M12/

Specification

- Designed for PEX expansion systems
- Controlled expansion geometry
- Compatible with standard expansion fittings
- Manual and powered tool options

Application

- Expansion of PEX pipes
- Installation of expansion fittings
- Potable water and heating systems
- Manual or powered expansion processes

Uponor Q&E expansion tool with heads M12/ 6bar 9,9RS/20

1119375



Product code

Item no EAN	6414905561155
Item no GF	35001119375
Item no GTIN	06414905561155
Item no VVS	045339932

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	110
Item Unit Length	300
Item Unit Weight	4,4
Item Unit Width	200
Item_UOM	set

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905561513
Packaging Height PL1	105
Packaging Length PL1	375
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,01220625
Packaging Weight PL1	4,536
Packaging Width PL1	310

Documents

Page with all documents

Ilmarintori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com